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Order information

Type

Order no.

GTIN

PE

VE

EU customs tariff number

Competence in
Communication
Technologies

Earthing and equipotential bonding acc. to EN 60728-11

For AXING multiswitches SPU xx12-06 at subscriber output (patch cable
SAK 21/41-02 required)

With premium-line double F-sockets CFA 26-02

QEW 6-06
QEW00606
7611682006742
1

1

85366910

Application SPU xx12-06
Screening factor acc. to EN 50083-2 >90dB
Connectors

Connector type IF

Number 6

Return loss 20 dB -1.5dB/Okt.
General

Material surface treated
Weight 0.214 kg

Suitable products

SAK 21-02 F | Quickfix | patch cable | right-angle connectors | double shielded | 0.20 m
SAK 41-02 F | Quickfix | patch cable | right-angle connectors | double shielded | 0.40 m
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